Date

11/30/
01

11/30/
01
12/01/
01
12/05/

01

12/07/
01

12/08/
01
12/14/
01
12/15/
01
12/17/
01

12/19/
01

12/22/
01
12/26/
01
12/28/

01

12/30/
01

01/02/
02
01/04/
02
01/06/

02

01/08/
02

01/11/
02

01/13/
02

Games for Coach Glick ana

Time

11:00 AM
PST
5:00 PM PST
1:00 PM PST
2:45 PM PST
6:30 PM PST
7:00 PM PST
4:15 PM PST
5:00 PM PST
6:00 PM PST
6:30 PM PST
6:00 PM PST
10:00 AM

PST
10:00 AM

PST
9:00 AM PST
6:00 PM PST
7:00 PM PST
2:30 PM PST
6:00 PM PST
7:00 PM PST

2:30 PM PST

Last Updated on April 09, 2024

Away Team

iaabo special olympic
tournament

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

national christian academy

North Carroll

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Westlake
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
e. roosevelt
the bullis school
tabor academy (ma)
troy (oh)
Bel Air
McDonogh
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
St. Frances
Coach Glick and Meade

Mustang Boys Basketball
mt.st. joseph

Away
Scor
e

0
37
46
49
42
43
48
79
53
65
50
56
48
39
53
57
76
56
61

61

Home Team

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

st. johns (dc)
St. Frances
Catonsville

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

dunbar-baltimore

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

st.maria goretti

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

towson catholic

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Loyola

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Meade Mustang Boys Basketball

Hom

Scor

0

64

37

45

55

60

84

62

83

45

78

45

54

77

73

43

56

61

40

67

Res
ult

Tie

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win



01/21/
02
01/25/

02

01/27/
02

01/28/
02

02/01/
02
02/03/
02
02/05/

02

02/08/
02

02/10/
02

02/12/
02
02/17/
02

02/22/
02

02/24/
02

02/25/
02
03/14/
02
03/15/
02
03/16/
02

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

145 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

3:45 PM PST

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
st.maria goretti
dulaney
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
towson catholic
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Loyola
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Calvert Hall
Cardinal Gibbons
Loyola
mt.st. joseph

st.maria goretti

gonzaga (dc)

ronoake catholic (va)

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

64

49

47

49

55

71

77

58

62

50

79

44

54

36

60

49

75

Cardinal Gibbons
Calvert Hall

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

McDonogh

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

St. Frances

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

mt.st. joseph

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

50

46

45

98

46

76

64

67

71

70

86

67

61

45

38

52

70

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss
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