

Games for Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball Last Updated on April 09, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Res ult
11/30/ 01	11:00 AM PST	iaabo special olympic tournament	0	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	0	Tie
11/30/ 01	5:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	37	st. johns (dc)	64	Loss
12/01/ 01	1:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	46	St. Frances	37	Win
12/05/ 01	2:45 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	49	Catonsville	45	Win
12/07/ 01	6:30 PM PST	national christian academy	42	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	55	Win
12/08/ 01	7:00 PM PST		43	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	60	Win
12/14/ 01	4:15 PM PST	North Carroll	48	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	84	Win
12/15/ 01	5:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	79	dunbar-baltimore	62	Win
12/17/ 01	6:00 PM PST	Westlake	53	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	83	Win
12/19/ 01	6:30 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	65	st.maria goretti	45	Win
12/22/ 01	6:00 PM PST	e. roosevelt	50	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	78	Win
12/26/ 01	10:00 AM PST	the bullis school	56	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	45	Loss
12/28/ 01	10:00 AM PST	tabor academy (ma)	48	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	54	Win
12/30/ 01	9:00 AM PST	troy (oh)	39	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	77	Win
01/02/ 02	6:00 PM PST	Bel Air	53	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	73	Win
01/04/ 02	7:00 PM PST	McDonogh	57	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	43	Loss
01/06/ 02	2:30 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	76	towson catholic	56	Win
01/08/ 02	6:00 PM PST	St. Frances	56	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	61	Win
01/11/ 02	7:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	61	Loyola	40	Win
01/13/ 02	2:30 PM PST	mt.st. joseph	61	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	67	Win

01/21/ 02	2:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	64	Cardinal Gibbons	50	Win
01/25/ 02	6:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	49	Calvert Hall	46	Win
01/27/ 02	2:00 PM PST	st.maria goretti	47	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	45	Loss
01/28/ 02	5:30 PM PST	dulaney	49	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	98	Win
02/01/ 02	6:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	55	McDonogh	46	Win
02/03/ 02	2:30 PM PST	towson catholic	71	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	76	Win
02/05/ 02	6:30 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	77	St. Frances	64	Win
02/08/ 02	7:00 PM PST	Loyola	58	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	67	Win
02/10/ 02	2:30 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	62	mt.st. joseph	71	Loss
02/12/ 02	6:00 PM PST	Calvert Hall	50	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	70	Win
02/17/ 02	2:30 PM PST	Cardinal Gibbons	79	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	86	Win
02/22/ 02	2:30 PM PST	Loyola	44	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	67	Win
02/24/ 02	5:45 PM PST	mt.st. joseph	54	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	61	Win
02/25/ 02	6:30 PM PST	st.maria goretti	36	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	45	Win
03/14/ 02	3:00 PM PST	gonzaga (dc)	60	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	38	Loss
03/15/ 02	3:00 PM PST		49	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	52	Win
03/16/ 02	3:45 PM PST	ronoake catholic (va)	75	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	70	Loss